Industrial Low Bay (ESB)
Lamp not included
Unit
ESB
Industrial Low Bay
Wattage
4
3 - 175

Polycarbonate
Lens
Ordering Example
CSA Certification - consult factory.
WEIGHT = 20-30 lbs
Accessories/Mounting Brackets,
see Accessory Page
North Star Lighting
2150 Parkes Drive   P.O. Box 6038    Broadview, Illinois 60155-6038    708-681-4330    Fax 708-681-4006   www.nslights.com
Accessories
F
SIF - Single Inline Fuse (120, 277V)
DIF - Double Inline Fuse (208, 240, 480V)
FB - Filter Breather
BSC - Ballast Safety Cable (6 ft.)
RSC - Reflector Safety Cable (2 ft.)
EM - Emergency Quartz Relay and Socket
EM60 - Emergency Quartz Delay Relay and Socket
QS - Quartz Socket only - auxiliary power req’d.
DP - Damp Location
3CPLG - 3’ cord w/locking plug
MH 3/4 - 3/4” Male Hook
ML 3/4 - 3/4” Male Loop
MPH 3/4 - 3/4” Power Hook
QB - Encapsulated ballast for quiet operation
DL - Energy saver “Dualumen” system
IN
D